Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.336.90

LULU
LULU, platicno ogledalce, belo

@7.7x0.6cm
0.0346 kg

0.0365 kg

59

400/50/1

0.35 mx0.2 mx0.35 m
14.6 kg
8605073818822
700992000000

171



